
REC Combined Talent Hunt Youth Boys Boxing Championship 2024

Session Results

Session 7

MON 15 APR 2024  11:00 AM - MORNING

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 113  (46-48KGkg) PRATHAMESH YOGESH MAH

ANAND KUMAR JHA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR POOJA DUHAN DEL

HAR

UTK

ARU

MP

SAVITA RAWAT

RAHUL PHOGAT

SANJAY ADHIKARI

MARY RIRAM

SHIVANGI THAKUR

30:27

30:27

30:27

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

2 114  (48-51kg) TANISH SANJAY BUNDELE MAH

PRINCE KUMAR DEL BLUE WP 4:3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PUN NAMJOT HAR

TN

ARU

KAR

UTK

JYOTI DAGAR

D KARPAGAVALI

MARY RIRAM

K SRAVANI

SANJAY ADHIKARI

28:29

29:28

29:28

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

3 115  (51-54kg) PRATIK HAR

VISHWAS MAHRA UTK BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL SAVITA RAWAT RAJ

DEL

MAH

MP

PUN

SATYANARYAN

NEERU

REENA MANE

SHIVANGI THAKUR

NAMJOT

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

4 116  (54-57kg) SAGAR HAR

ARYAN HAR

RED WP 5:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ARU MARY RIRAM DEL

UTK

TN

SSCB

KAR

GEETANJALI

SANJAY ADHIKARI

D KARPAGAVALI

RANA ISHWAR

K SRAVANI

30:27

29:28

29:28

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

5 117  (57-60kg) NIKHIL HAR

ABHINAV TOMAR UP

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL GEETANJALI MP

MAH

RAJ

DEL

PUN

SHIVANGI THAKUR

REENA MANE

SATYANARYAN

SAVITA RAWAT

NAMJOT

29:28

30:27

30:27

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

6 118  (60-63 5kg) JUNAID ANAND ASM

ANUSHUL HAR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MP SHIVANGI THAKUR ARU

TN

UTK

KAR

DEL

MARY RIRAM

D KARPAGAVALI

SANJAY ADHIKARI

K SRAVANI

NEERU

28:29

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

7 119  (63 5-67kg) DHRUV PRASAD HAR

M KABIRAJ SINGH MAN BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL SAVITA RAWAT DEL

MAH

RAJ

MP

PUN

GEETANJALI

REENA MANE

SATYANARYAN

SHIVANGI THAKUR

NAMJOT

27:30

27:30

27:30

26:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

8 120  (67-71kg) HIMANSHU HAR

YUVRAJ YADAV ASM

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAH REENA MANE UTK

TN

DEL

ARU

KAR

SANJAY ADHIKARI

D KARPAGAVALI

GEETANJALI

MARY RIRAM

K SRAVANI

29:28

29:28

27:30

29:28

29:28
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RED

BLUE

9 121  (71-75kg) PRINCE HAR

RONAK CHHIKRA HAR BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UTK SANJAY ADHIKARI MAH

DEL

RAJ

MP

PUN

REENA MANE

NEERU

SATYANARYAN

SHIVANGI THAKUR

NAMJOT

27:29

27:29

26:30

29:27

27:29

RED

BLUE

10 122  (75-80kg) NIKHIL HAR

ABHISEK HAR BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL GEETANJALI TN

ARU

RAJ

KAR

DEL

D KARPAGAVALI

MARY RIRAM

SATYANARYAN

K SRAVANI

SAVITA RAWAT

28:28 *

28:28 *

* 28:28

28:28 *

26:30

RED

BLUE

11 123  (80-86kg) MAYUR RAJ

ARMINDER SINGH RAJ

RED RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SSCB RANA ISHWAR HAR

DEL

UTK

PUN

MAH

RAHUL PHOGAT

NEERU

SANJAY ADHIKARI

NAMJOT

REENA MANE

20:17

20:18

20:18

20:17

20:16

RED

BLUE

12 124  (86-92kg) RISHI KESAN M TN

RITIK HAR BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MP SHIVANGI THAKUR KAR

MAH

RAJ

ARU

DEL

K SRAVANI

REENA MANE

SATYANARYAN

MARY RIRAM

SAVITA RAWAT

29:28

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

13 125  (92-92+kg) MANISH HAR

VANSH HAR

RED WP 4:3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SSCB RANA ISHWAR UTK

DEL

PUN

TN

ARU

SANJAY ADHIKARI

NEERU

NAMJOT

D KARPAGAVALI

MARY RIRAM

30:26

28:28 *

29:27

* 28:28

28:28 *

LEGEND

* Preferred winner Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points


