

BOXINEEC Combined Talent Hunt Youth Boys Boxing Championship 2024आरईसी



Session Results

Session 7

MON 15 APR 2024 11:00 AM - MORNING

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
1	113	(46-48KGkg)	Referee:	RED BLUE HAR	PRATHAMESH YOGESH ANAND KUMAR POOJA DUHAN	Judge 1:	MAH JHA DEL	RED SAVITA RAWAT	WP	5:0	30:27
						Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HAR UTK ARU	RAHUL PHOGAT SANJAY ADHIKARI MARY RIRAM SHIVANGI THAKUR			30:27 30:27 29:28 29:28
2	114	(48-51kg)		RED BLUE	TANISH SANJAY BUNDELE PRINCE KUMAR		MAH DEL	BLUE	WP	4:3	
			Referee:	PUN	NAMJOT	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	TN ARU KAR	JYOTI DAGAR D KARPAGAVALI MARY RIRAM K SRAVANI SANJAY ADHIKARI			28:29 29:28 29:28 28:29 28:29
3	115	(51-54kg)		RED BLUE	PRATIK VISHWAS MAHRA		HAR UTK	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	DEL	SAVITA RAWAT	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	DEL MAH MP	SATYANARYAN NEERU REENA MANE SHIVANGI THAKUR NAMJOT			27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
4	116	(54-57kg)		RED	SAGAR		HAR	RED	WP	5:2	
			Referee:	BLUE ARU	ARYAN MARY RIRAM	Judge 1: Judge 2:		GEETANJALI SANJAY ADHIKARI			30:27 29:28
						Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SSCB	D KARPAGAVALI RANA ISHWAR K SRAVANI			29:28 28:29 27:30
5	117	(57-60kg)		RED BLUE	NIKHIL ABHINAV TOMAR		HAR UP	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	DEL	GEETANJALI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MAH RAJ DEL	SHIVANGI THAKUR REENA MANE SATYANARYAN SAVITA RAWAT NAMJOT			29:28 30:27 30:27 29:28 29:28
6	118	(60-63 5kg)		RED BLUE	JUNAID ANAND ANUSHUL		ASM HAR	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	MP	SHIVANGI THAKUR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	TN UTK KAR	MARY RIRAM D KARPAGAVALI SANJAY ADHIKARI K SRAVANI NEERU			28:29 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
7	119	(63 5-67kg)		RED BLUE	DHRUV PRASAD M KABIRAJ SINGH		HAR MAN	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	DEL	SAVITA RAWAT	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MAH RAJ MP	GEETANJALI REENA MANE SATYANARYAN SHIVANGI THAKUR NAMJOT			27:30 27:30 27:30 26:30 27:30
8	120	(67-71kg)		RED BLUE	HIMANSHU YUVRAJ YADAV		HAR ASM	RED	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	MAH	REENA MANE	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	TN DEL ARU	SANJAY ADHIKARI D KARPAGAVALI GEETANJALI MARY RIRAM K SRAVANI			29:28 29:28 27:30 29:28 29:28



BOXINEEC Combined Talent Hunt Youth Boys Boxing Championship 2024 आर ईसी



Session Results

Session 7

MON 15 APR 2024 11:00 AM - MORNING

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
9	121	(71-75kg)		RED BLUE	PRINCE RONAK CHHIKRA		HAR HAR	BLUE	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	_	SANJAY ADHIKARI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MAH DEL RAJ MP	REENA MANE NEERU SATYANARYAN SHIVANGI THAKUR NAMJOT		7.1	27:29 27:29 26:30 29:27 27:29
10	122	(75-80kg)		RED BLUE	NIKHIL ABHISEK		HAR HAR	BLUE	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	DEL	GEETANJALI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ARU RAJ KAR	D KARPAGAVALI MARY RIRAM SATYANARYAN K SRAVANI SAVITA RAWAT			28:28 * 28:28 * * 28:28 * 28:28 * 26:30
11	123	(80-86kg)		RED BLUE	MAYUR ARMINDER SINGH		RAJ RAJ	RED	RSC	R3	
			Referee:	SSCB	RANA ISHWAR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	DEL UTK PUN	RAHUL PHOGAT NEERU SANJAY ADHIKARI NAMJOT REENA MANE			20:17 20:18 20:18 20:17 20:16
12	124	(86-92kg)		RED BLUE	RISHI KESAN M RITIK		TN HAR	BLUE	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	MP	SHIVANGI THAKUR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MAH RAJ ARU	K SRAVANI REENA MANE SATYANARYAN MARY RIRAM SAVITA RAWAT			29:28 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
13	125	(92-92+kg)		RED BLUE	MANISH VANSH		HAR HAR	RED	WP	4:3	
			Referee:	SSCB	RANA ISHWAR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	DEL PUN TN	SANJAY ADHIKARI NEERU NAMJOT D KARPAGAVALI MARY RIRAM			30:26 28:28 * 29:27 * 28:28 28:28 *

LEGEND												
*	Preferred winner	Rn	Round number	RSC	Referee Stops Contest	WP	Win on points					